Podar International School (IB & Cambridge)

Grade 9 -Final Examination - 2019-2020 Updated
Reporting Time 7.30 am
School Buses will be available at 11.00 am and 3.00 pm on Monday, Tuesday and Wednesday.

Thursday and Friday School Buses will be available only at 1.00 pm

Non-Bus (Walking student) will be left at 10.00 am / 11.30 am
Day Date Subject Pi&er' Marks Duration Timing
French Orals, Hindi & French Listening during school hours
) P1 30 45 mins 7:45am - 8.30am
Tuesday 25-02-2020 Economics -
P2 920 2 hrs15 mins 8:35am - 10.50am
P2 45 1lhr 7:45am - 8:45am
French
Wednesday 26-02-2020 P4 50 1lhr 8:50am - 9:50am
Hindi P1 60 2 hr 7:45am - 9:45am
Thursday 27-02-2020 English P1 80 2 hrs 7:45am - 9:45am
Friday 28-02-2020 | ICT- Practical A P2 80 2hrs 30 mins 9:30am - 12:00pm
Saturday 29-02-2020 | ICT- Practical B P3 80 2hrs 30 mins 7:45am - 10:15am
International P2 40 45 mins 7:45am - 8.30am
Mathematics P4 120 2hrs 15 mins | 8:35am - 10.50am
Monday 02-03-2020 -
Mathematics P 22/1 70 1 hr 30mins 7:45am - 9:15am
Extended P 4/3 130 2 hrs 30mins | 9:20am - 11:50am
P2 40 45 mins 7:45am - 8.30am
Tuesday 03-03-2020 Biology P6 40 1hr 8:35am - 9:35am
P4 80 1 hr 15mins 9:40am - 10:55am
P2 40 45 mins 7:45am - 8.30am
Wednesday 04-03-2020 Physics P6 40 1hr 8:35am - 9:35am
P4 80 1 hr 15mins 9:40am - 10:55am
P2 40 45 mins 7:45am - 8.30am
Thursday 05-03-2020 Chemistry P6 40 1hr 8:35am - 9:35am
P4 80 1 hr 15mins 9:40am - 10:55am
ICT P1 100 2 hrs 7:45am - 9:45am
Friday 06-03-2020 _ _ P1 80 1 hr 30mins 7:45am - 9:15am
Business Studies
P2 80 1 hr 30min 9:20am - 10:50am
. P1 35 1hr 15 mins 7:45am - 9:00am
Saturday 07-03-2020 Accounting
P2 100 1hr 45 mins 9:05am - 10:50am
G.P P1 70 1 hr 15mins 7.45am - 9.00am
Monday 09-03-2020 F
International P6 60 1hr4omins | 9.15am - 11.00am
Mathematics
Dr(Mrs) Vandana Lulla
Director Principal
Mrs Prema Mathew Mrs Veronica Macwan Mrs Zahabiya Tinwala
Sr Executive Coordinator Executive Coordinator IGCSE Coordinator




